
`2900

-

Tuition Fees

Scholars Program

SCHOOL FEES

Nursery-UKG

`3275 `3500 

- -

`3275 `3800

- -

`3500 `3500

- `5000

I-III IX-XIV-V XI (DS)VI-VIII XI-Scholars

<5 kms

`1900

`5700

5-10 kms

`2000

`6000

10-20 kms

`2300

`6900

`2500

`7500Payable Quarterly (Approx)

 Monthly Fees (Approx)

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FEES

Distance Above 20 kms*

(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)

Annual Add-On Fees 
(Paid one-time)

DAY SCHOLARS/ 
SCHOLARS ADD-ON

`18000- `22000`20000 -`22000 -

Monthly Fees (Day Scholars) 

Residential (Quarterly)

Boarding Fees

Quarterly Fees

Residential (Annual)

Evening Guided Fees

Annual Fees

Fooding Fees

Monthly Add-on (Residential)

TOTAL FEES

SCHOOL FEES
(TOTAl)

ANNUAL ADDITIONAL CHARGES (FOR SCHOLARS)

ANNUAL ADDITIONAL CHARGES (FOR RS)

RESIDENTIAL
ADD-ON

`2900

-

`9000

-

`8700

-

-

-

`3275

-

`13000

-

`3500

`45000

`16500

`5500

`3275

-

`14000

-

`3800

-

`14500

`129200

-

`3500

`45000

`15500

`5500

`8500

`61500

`17500

`248000

`5500

`10500

`180000

`30000

`2500

`25500

`246000

`32000

`550500

`2500

`9825

-

-

-

`11400

-

-

-

-

`9825

-

-

-

`10500

`18000

TWO YEARS FEES XI-XII
(INC. ADDITIONAL CHARGES)

INR 5000 in this is refundable + For Existing Students Admission Fees & Caution is NA

Class XI-XII - New Student - DS/Scholars

Class XI-XII - New Student - RS

`31000

`2500

`34800

-

-

`42000

`3500

`39300

-

-

`42000

`3500

`11500

`39300

-

-

`45600

-

-`11500

`102000

`4000

`12000

Annual Comp. Fees

O
N

E-
T

IM
E 

FE
ES

PROMOTED 
STUDENTS

NEW 
STUDENTS

Admission Fees 

Caution Money (Refundable)

Application Form Fees

`5000 `5000 `5000`5000 -`5000 -

`600 `600 `600`600 `600`600 `600

`15000

`5000

`15000

`5000

`15000

`5000

`15000

`5000

`15000

`5000

`15000

`5000

`15000

`5000

School Uniform & Bag  (Approx)

Books & Notebooks (Approx)

Hostel Accessories (Approx)

Annual Laundry Charges (Approx)

ADDITIONAL 
CHARGES

`7000

`2000

`8500 `9500`8500 `11000`9500 `11000

`6000 `6500`5500 `3500`4500 `7000

-

-

-

-

`6000

`8500

-

-

`6000

`8500

`6000

`8500

`6000

`8500

School Fees
Session 2024-25    
Durgapur



School Fees
Session 2024-25 
Durgapur

Terms & Conditions: 

A.  School fees is decided by the Fees Committee of ODM Educational Group.

B.  Admission Fees & Caution Money is one time fees applicable for new students only, caution money is Refundable.

C.  School Uniform, School Bag will be compulsory for all new students.

D.  The costing mentioned is approximate and the exact amount will be shared by Jan, 2023 through a written notification.

E.  Fees Not Included  Any Trips or Educational Expedition, Late Fines, Disciplinary Penalties,

F.  Annual Session fees are payable, before the beginning of the session (for old students). The Additional charges as 

     relevant are also payabale before the beginning of the session.

G. Class XII Installments will be also divided into 4 instalments payable in April, July, October & January. Fees may hike by 

     a nominal amount when students move from Class XI to XII 

H. The Day Boarding Add-On Fees is supposed to be paid one-time in advance as it is an annual package.

I. The Additional charges as relevant are also payable before the beginning of the session     

      

       

      

Installment 
Plan 

Nurcery-
UKG

I-III IV-V VI-VIII IX-X XI (DS) XI-Scholars

Admission + 
Caution Money

1st Installment
-DS/Scholars

2st Installment
-DS/Scholars

3st Installment
-DS/Scholars

4st Installment
-DS/Scholars

`8700

`8700

`8700

`8700

`20000

`9825

`9825

`9825

`9825

`20000

`9825

`9825

`9825

`9825

`20000

`10500

`10500

`10500

`10500

`20000

`10500

`10500

`10500

`10500

`20000

`11400

`11400

`11400

`11400

`20000

`25500

`25500

`25500

`25500

`20000

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

`45000

`45000

`45000

`45000

`45000

`45000

`45000

`45000

-

-

-

-

`61500

`61500

`61500

`61500

1st Installment
-RS

2st Installment
-RS

3st Installment
-RS

4st Installment
-RS

Timeline

Admission Fee

April 1st, 2024
(For New Students 

at the time of 
Admission)

July 1st, 2024

October 1st, 2024

January 1st, 2025
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