

Durgapur



SCHOOL FEES TOTAL FEES			Nursery-UKG	1-111	IV-V	VI-VIII	IX-X	XI (DS)	XI-Scholars
		Tuition Fees	₹2900	₹3275	₹3275	₹3500	₹3500	₹3800	₹3500
		Scholars Program	-	-	-	-	-	-	₹5000
		Monthly Fees (Day Scholars)	₹2900	₹3275	₹3275	₹3500	₹3500	₹3800	₹8500
		Quarterly Fees	₹8700	₹9825	₹9825	₹10500	₹10500	₹11400	₹25500
		Annual Fees	₹34800	₹39300	₹39300	₹42000	₹42000	₹45600	₹102000
		Boarding Fees	-	-	-	₹5500	₹5500	-	₹5500
RESIDENTIAL ADD-ON		Evening Guided Fees	-	-	-	₹2500	₹2500	-	₹2500
		Fooding Fees	-	-	-	₹3500	₹3500	-	₹4000
		Monthly Add-on (Residential)	-	-	-	₹11500	₹11500	-	₹12000
SCI	HOOL FEES	Residential (Quarterly)	-	-	-	₹45000	₹45000	-	₹61500
	(TOTAI)	Residential (Annual)	-	-	-	₹180000	₹18000	-	₹246000
DAY SCHOLARS/ SCHOLARS ADD-ON		Annual Add-On Fees (Paid one-time)	-	₹18000	₹20000	₹22000	₹22000	-	-
ONE-TIME FEES	PROMOTED STUDENTS	Annual Comp. Fees	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	-	-
		Application Form Fees	₹600	₹600	₹600	₹600	₹600	₹600	₹600
	NEW STUDENTS	Admission Fees	₹15000	₹15000	₹15000	₹15000	₹15000	₹15000	₹15000
		Caution Money (Refundable)	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000
		School Uniform & Bag (Approx)	₹7000	₹8500	₹8500	₹9500	₹9500	₹11000	₹11000
ADDITIONAL Charges		Books & Notebooks (Approx)	₹2000	₹4500	₹5500	₹6000	₹7000	₹3500	₹6500
		Hostel Accessories (Approx)	-	-	-	₹6000	₹6000	₹6000	₹6000
		Annual Laundry Charges (Approx)	-	-	-	₹8500	₹8500	₹8500	₹8500
ANNUAL ADDITIONAL CHARGES (FOR SCHOLARS)			₹9000	₹13000	₹14000	₹15500	₹16500	₹14500	₹17500
	ANNUAL ADDITIO	ONAL CHARGES (FOR RS)	-	-	-	₹30000	₹31000	-	₹32000
TWO YEARS FEES XI-XII		Class XI-XII - New Student - DS/Scholars					₹129200	₹248000	
(INC. ADDITIONAL CHARGES)			Class XI-XII - New Student - RS					-	₹550500

INR 5000 in this is refundable + For Existing Students Admission Fees & Caution is NA

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FEES							
Distance	<5 kms	5-10 kms	10-20 kms	Above 20 kms*			
Monthly Fees (Approx)	₹1900	₹2000	₹2300	₹2500			
Payable Quarterly (Approx)	₹5700	₹6000	₹6900	₹7500			
(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)							

Session 2024-25

Durgapur



Timeline	Installment Plan	Nurcery- UKG	1-111	IV-V	VI-VIII	IX-X	XI (DS)	XI-Scholars
Admission Fee	Admission + Caution Money	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000
April 1st, 2024 (For New Students	1st Installment -DS/Scholars	₹8700	₹9825	₹9825	₹10500	₹10500	₹11400	₹25500
` at the time of Admission)	1st Installment -RS	-	-	-	₹45000	₹45000	-	₹61500
lulu 1-4 2024	2st Installment -DS/Scholars	₹8700	₹9825	₹9825	₹10500	₹10500	₹11400	₹25500
July 1st, 2024	2st Installment -RS	-	-	-	₹45000	₹45000	-	₹61500
0	3st Installment -DS/Scholars	₹8700	₹9825	₹9825	₹10500	₹10500	₹11400	₹25500
October 1st, 2024	3st Installment -RS	-	-	-	₹45000	₹45000	-	₹61500
4 . 0005	4st Installment -DS/Scholars	₹8700	₹9825	₹9825	₹10500	₹10500	₹11400	₹25500
January 1st, 2025	4st Installment -RS	-	-	-	₹45000	₹45000	-	₹61500

Terms & Conditions:

- A. School fees is decided by the Fees Committee of ODM Educational Group.
- B. Admission Fees & Caution Money is one time fees applicable for new students only, caution money is Refundable.
- C. School Uniform, School Bag will be compulsory for all new students.
- D. The costing mentioned is approximate and the exact amount will be shared by Jan, 2023 through a written notification.
- E. Fees Not Included Any Trips or Educational Expedition, Late Fines, Disciplinary Penalties,
- F. Annual Session fees are payable, before the beginning of the session (for old students). The Additional charges as relevant are also payabale before the beginning of the session.
- G. Class XII Installments will be also divided into 4 instalments payable in April, July, October & January. Fees may hike by a nominal amount when students move from Class XI to XII
- H. The Day Boarding Add-On Fees is supposed to be paid one-time in advance as it is an annual package.
- I. The Additional charges as relevant are also payable before the beginning of the session